WRN72XX-2000(B)&WRN73XX-WRN72XX-2000(B)&WRN73XX-WRN72XX-2000(B)&WRN73XX-WRN72XX-2000(B)&WRN73XX-WRN72XX-2000(B)&WRN73XX-WRN72XX-2000(B)&WRN73XX-WRN72XX-2000(B)&WRN73XX-WRN72XX-2000(B)&WRN73XX-33333333000(B)&WRN74XX-000(B)&WRN74XX-000(B)&WRN74XX-000(B)&WRN74XX-000(B)&WRN74XX-000(B)&WRN74XX-000(B)&WRN74XX-000(B)&WRN74XX-44444444000(B)000(B)000(B)000(B)000(B)000(B)000(B)000(B) SeriesSeries
ProductProductProductProductProductProductProductProduct ProgramProgramProgramProgramProgramProgramProgramProgram
PartPartPartPart NumberNumberNumberNumber
OutOutOutOutputputputput
VoltageVoltageVoltageVoltage
NominalNominalNominalNominal
InputInputInputInput (VDC)(VDC)(VDC)(VDC)
VoltageVoltageVoltageVoltage
RangRangRangRangeeee
OutputOutputOutputOutput EfficiencyEfficiencyEfficiencyEfficiency(%,Typ)(%,Typ)(%,Typ)(%,Typ)
AdjustAdjustAdjustAdjust
(VDC)(VDC)(VDC)(VDC)
CurrentCurrentCurrentCurrent
(MA)(MA)(MA)(MA)
VinVinVinVin
(min.)(min.)(min.)(min.)
VinVinVinVin
(max.)(max.)(max.)(max.)
WRN7203-2000(B) 3.3 4.5-28 2.5-5.5 2000 95 89
WRN7205-2000(B) 05 6.5-28 3.0-6.0 2000 96 91
WRN7206-2000(B) 6.5 8.5-28 5.0-8.0 2000 97 93
WRN7209-2000(B) 09 12-28 7.0-11 2000 96 93
WRN7212-2000(B) 12 15-28 10-14 2000 97 95
WRN7215-2000(B) 15 19-28 13-17 2000 97 95
WRN7303-3000(B) 3.3 4.5-28 2.5-5.5 3000 94 89
WRN7305-3000(B) 05 6.5-28 3.0-6.0 3000 95 92
WRN7306-3000(B) 6.5 8.5-28 5.0-8.0 3000 97 93
WRN7309-3000(B) 09 12-28 7.0-11 3000 96 94
WRN7312-3000(B) 12 15-28 10-14 3000 97 96
WRN7315-3000(B) 15 19-28 13-17 3000 97 96
WRN7403-4000(B) 3.3 4.5-28 2.5-5.5 4000 93 88
WRN7405-4000(B) 05 6.5-28 3.0-6.0 4000 95 91
WRN7406-4000(B) 6.5 8.5-28 5.0-7.5 4000 96 93
Note:Vin-Vout ≥ 1.5V~4.0V depending on Vout if adjust function is used!
Add suffix "B" for 90°bend pins, for example: WRN7205-2000B.
MODELMODELMODELMODELMODELMODELMODELMODEL SELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTION
WRWRWRWRWRWRWRWRN72N72N72N72N72N72N72N72①①①①0505050505050505②②②②--------20002000200020002000200020002000③③③③(B)(B)(B)(B)④④④④